Tekla Structures

+162280 mm
+161750 mm

=
- =t

10000
CAN 17

+151750 mm

12000
CAN 16

+139750 mm

12000
CAN 15

+127750 mm

12000
CAN 14

[ +115750 mm

12000
CAN13

[ +103750 mm

12000
CAN 12

e +91750 mm

12000
CAN11

[ +79750 mm

12000
CAN 10

[ +67750 mm

12000
CAN 9

[ +55750 mm

HY

il

12000
CAN 8

[ +43750 mm

Gl

il

+37750 mm

6000
CANT7

-

Fl

6000
CAN6

+31750 mm

.

3

6000
CAN5

+25750 mm

il

D}

6000
CANZ

+19750 mm

i

cl

6000
CANG

+13750 mm

il

Bl

6000
cANZ

+7750 mm

+3600 mm

fash
ma ¥
| 4150
CAN 1
2

P.C.D.4100

44xM80
P.C.D.3530

68xM80

SECTIOND-D, 1:50

[P.C.D.4100]

44xM80
P.C.D.3530

SECTION C-C, 1:50

P.C.D.4100

44xM80
P.C.D.3530

68xM80

[

DETAIL 1

SECTION B-B, 1:50

P.C.D.4100

44xM80
P.C.D.3530

L
3 ;

|

FRONTVIEW BRIGHTON TOWER

+3500 mm T.0.Concrete
SEE DWG. 20-001

68xM80

SECTION A-A, 1:50

10-P1554

o
S

N
"10-P1554 _,
10-P1549

SECTIONT-T, 1:20

10-P1549
10-P1554

474

SECTION S-S, 1:20

10-P1549
10-P1554

T 00

"10-P1554
10-P1549
10-P1551

SECTIONR-R, 1:20

10-P1549

(10-P1554 )

97

177

(10-P1554 )
10-P1549 )
10-P1551

SECTION Q-Q, 1:20

P.C.D.3530

n| o o

68xM80
N

X

DETAIL 1

SECTION H-H, 1:50

P.C.D.3530

S

68xM80

]

DETAIL 1

SECTION G-G, 1:50

P.C.D.3530

L

68xM80

DETAIL 1

SECTION F-F, 1:50

P.C.D.3530

68xM80

SECTIONE-E, 1:50

10-P1554

97

554
140

10-P1553

SECTION X - X, 1:20

P.C.D.3556

68xM52
N

SECTIONL-L, 1:50

P.C.D.3556

10-P1549

(10-P1554 )

10-P1553

SECTION W-W, 1:20

10-P1549
10-P1554

10-P1549
10-P1552

SECTION V-V, 1:20

10-P1549

150

~
~

10-P1552

SECTION U-U, 1:20

I

68xM52

DETAIL 1

SECTION K-K, 1:50

P.C.D.3540

68xM64

SECTION J-J, 1:50

P.C.D.3540

68xM64

SECTION I -1, 1:50

10-P1556

304

T
oo}

|

[

10-P1557 O
dsn BB- BB, 1:20

(10-P1557 )
10-P1556

~
©

304
J-

B
T89

10-P1556
10-P1555

SECTION AA-AA, 1:20

P.C.D.3590

68xM24
N

| H

SECTION P-P, 1:50

P.C.D.3590

68xM24
N

S

DETAIL 1

SECTION O-0, 1:50

10-P1566

364

SECTION Z-Z, 1:20

10-P1565 )
10-P1566

10-P1565
10-P1566
(10-P1564 )

SECTION Y -Y, 1:20

P.C.D.3570

g

DETAIL 1

68xM36

SECTIONN-N, 1:50

P.C.D.3570

68xM36

N<C7

DETAIL 1

SECTION M- M, 1:50

10-P1563
10-P1562

PART LIST

Part  NOS Profile Length Description Material GHa?v We(ngh)f
10-P1569 | 14L0NUT MBO 64|BS EN 14399-4 Class 12 X 8286
10-P151 448|ALL-THREAD ROD M80 | 437L|DIN 976 109 X 8165
10-P1552 136 |ALL-THREAD ROD MB80 | 57%|DIN 976 109 X 3002
10-P1553 136{ALL-THREAD ROD M80 | 55&|DIN 976 109 X 2891
10-P1556 | 1LLO[WASHER M80 20{BS EN 14399-5 HY X 2392
10-P1555 136{ALL-THREAD ROD M52 | 304|DIN 976 109 X 61
10-P1556 212|WASHER M52 10[BS EN 14399-5 HY X 109
10-P1557 232|NUT M52 42|BS EN 14399-4 Class 12 X 308
10-P1558 136[ALL-THREAD ROD M36 | 208|DIN 976 109 X 216
10-P1559 272|WASHER M36 6BS EN 16399-5 HYV X 3
10-P1560 212|NUT M36 29|BS EN 14399-4 Class 12 X 101
10-P1561 136 |ALL-THREAD ROD M2% | 122]DIN 976 109 X 56
10-P1562 212|WASHER M24 4|BS EN 14399-5 HY X 9
10-P1563 232|NUT M24 19|BS EN 14399-4 Class 12 X 28
10-P1564 136ALL-THREAD ROD M8k | 36L[DIN 976 109 X 1218)
10-P1565 272|WASHER M6k 10{BS EN 14399-5 HYV X 166
10-P1566 212NUT Mék 51|BS EN 14399-4 Class 12 X 512

[ Totat] 28169

SECTION FF - FF, 1:20

10-P1563

122

SECTION EE - EE, 1:20

(10-P1560 )

(=] j=1
f=1 —— — O
N ~

1
44E

10-P1560 )
10-P1558 )

SECTION DD -DD, 1:20

SECTION CC - CC, 1:20

-ALL WELDS DOUBLE FILLET a=5 , UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. @
-ALL FILLET WELD VALUES REPRESENT THE THROAT THICKNESS= . <0
-REINFORCED WELD:

,/LL<9625 224

%

(TF) = TOP FLANGE
gIEB

(W) =
(BF) = BOTTOM FLANGE

Building Part Reference:
10-P1563 ) CANCONN |
10-P1561 Weld specification: Additional Text fo weld numbers:

10-P1563

10-P1559

(10-P1559 H

Assembly Bolt List

Type ‘MS:SEEU ‘ NOS ‘ Surface ‘ Cert.
BOLT-M20+130-EN 150 1399-k 109 [60 [ HoG [ 31
First nut
NUT-M20-EN IS0 14399-4 [Class 2 T 60 [ HOG [ 31
Washer (bolt head side;

WASHER-M20-EN 150 14399-6  [HV 60 [ HOG [

Second washer (nut side)

WASHER-M20-EN 150 14399-6 [V [60 [ HOG [
Threaded Rod Dim. Pre-Load:
M24 247 kN
M36 572 kN
M52 1232 kN
M64 1873 kN
M80 CAN CONNECTIONS | 3041 kN

M80 BASE ANCHORAGE | 1250 kN

BOLT-M20+130-EN 1S0 14399-4 10.9
NUT-M20-EN SO 14399-4  Class 12
2x WASHER-M20-EN IS0 14399-6 HV
Pre-load 107 kN

APPLICABLE FROM CAN 1 U/1 16

Detail 1, 1:20
2[B[6:035 | AR | RA | Pre-Load Base Anchorage revised
T[A 8035 [ AR [ RvA | FRSTISSUE
Rev. | Date |Drawn | Checked | Description

HOLLAN DIA Phone:  +31 (0) 180 - 540 540

Fac  +31(0)180-519956

Hollandia Infra b.v.
P.0.Box 12

2920 AA Krimpen a/d Jssel

No pat of this drawing may be
reproduced in any form by print,

Client Brighton |360 Ltd photoprint, microfiim or used
in any way without written permission
from Hollandia Infra b.v.
. . Risasdrawn, L isopp. hand
-Brighton 1360 Tower S
Project Projection @ «E»
Units: mm
Tite CAN CONNECT'ONS Geometric tolerances acc. to:
EN 1SO 1090-2 annex D
Welding symbols acc. to: EN 22553
Dat Initial Scall .
= - = File name REV.
Drawn by 160315 | AR 1:25
Checked 16-03-15 | RvA Format A1l 33605'1 0'01 0 B




